from any Commercial Bank or payment online in an acceptable form, safeguarding the purchaser’s 

interest in all respects for the following purpose (Drawn in favor of Director, NCCS, Pune). 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/                                               

(to be enclosed with Technical Bid-Part I) 

In Figure Rs.  2,40,000/- 

In Words Rs.  Two Lakh Forty Thousand Only   

No exemption in Earnest Money deposit (EMD) shall be given except Micro and Small Enterprises 

(MSME) as defined in MSME Procurement Policy issued by Department of Micro, Small and 

Medium Enterprises (MSME) or are registered with the Central Purchase Organisation or the